CDE PART NUMBER  DESCRIPTION
CDHC102K2R3SR 1000F 2.3V  Snap In Hybrid
CDHC221K2R3SR 220F 2.3V Snap In Hybrid
CDHC301K2R3SR 300F 2.3V Snap In Hybrid
CDHC821K2R3SR 820F 2.3VSnap In Hybrid
CDLC101K2R7SR 100F 2.7V Snap in
CDLC122P2R7K04 1200F 2.7 Threaded
CDLC152P2R7K04 1500F 2.7 Threaded
CDLC202P2R7K04 2000F 2.7 Threaded
CDLC302P2R7K04 3000F 2.7 Threaded
CDLC302P2R7LR 3000F 2.7V Axial M6 thrd tap
CDLC351E2R7T11 350F 2.7 4Pin Radial
CDLC351K2R7S4 350F 2.7V Multipin
CDLC351K2R7SR 350F 2.7V Snap in
CDLC401K2R7SR 400F 2.7V Snap in
CDLC601K2R7SR 600F 2.7V Snap in